APPLICATION GUIDE
MAXIMIZE YOUR BULLETPROOF
VEST PARTNERSHIP FUNDING
WITH ALL-DAY RIFLE
PROTECTION BY
ANGEL ARMOR
Angel Armor exists to protect and
preserve the pursuit of life, liberty

BVP APPLICATION GUIDE
970 235 2961 sales@angelarmor.com angelarmor.com
Compliance Testing Program - Model Designation:
Click Here for Ballistic Armor Compliant List
RISE Elite Level IIIA = AAE3A01
RISE Ultra-Premium Level IIIA = RISE, Ultra Premium, Male, IIIA
RISE Premium Level IIIA = AAP3A03
RISE Standard Level IIIA = AAS3A01
RISE Premium Level II 2.0 = AAP201
When you arrive at the NIJ
Compliant Product Lists – be
sure you have the Ballistic
Armor button selected:
In the drop-down menu option, select Angel Armor, LLC (all 3 options) from the Listed Company
dropdown list.  Select “Active” and then filter
Body armor
system
NIJ COMPLIANT PRODUCT LISTS
6
BVP APPLICATION GUIDE
970 235 2961 sales@angelarmor.com angelarmor.com
Compliance Testing Program - Model Designation:
Click Here for Ballistic Armor Compliant List
Model Designation
RISE Elite Level IIIA = AAE3A01
RISE Ultra-Premium Level IIIA = RISE, Ultra Premium, Male, IIIA
RISE Premium Level IIIA = AAP3A03
RISE Standard Level IIIA = AAS3A01
RISE Premium Level II = RISE, Premium, Male, II
RISE Premium Level II 2.0 = AAP201
Truth SNAP 308Standard Rifle Plate = AAS302 ICW RISE, Ultra-Premium, Male, IIIA
Truth SNAP 308Ultra Rifle Plate = AAU301 ICW RISE, Ultra-Premium, Male IIIA
Truth SNAP 308Premium Rifle Plate = AAP301.1 ICW AAP3A03 (308Premium ICW Premium IIIa)
Truth SNAP 308Premium Rifle Plate = AAP301.1 ICW AAS3A01  (308Premium ICW Standard IIIa)
Body armor
system
RISE STEALTH CARRIER OVERVIEW
8
BVP APPLICATION GUIDE
970 235 2961 sales@angelarmor.com angelarmor.com
COMFORTABLE
• Available for male and female first
responders with custom sizing for a
tailored fit
• Durable moisture-wicking,
antimicrobial mesh interior lining.
• Custom sizing ensures an
individualized, comfortable tailored
fit
• Industry-leading weight distribution
from Angel Armor’s patented
QuadCore 360™ belt system
• Premium adjustable separating
shoulder straps securely attach
ballistic panels to prevent shifting
and curling
• Six points of adjust-ability
INNOVATIVE
• Ultra-concealable
• QuadCore 360™ belt system
transfers weight from
shoulder to body core
• All-day rifle protection ready
when coupled with Truth
SNAP rifle plates
• Long-lasting G-hook hardware
for quick, repeatable secure
closures
• Magnetic belt retention
system allows quick, simple
donning and doffing
• Field tested and designed
PREMIUM QUALITY
• Made in the USA using only
premium materials
• Shell constructed of durable 500
Denier CORDURA® nylon with
Diamond Ripstop
• Bar tack reinforced stitching at
key stress points
• Durable water repellent shell
• Custom Apex Mills carrier lining
The RISE Stealth Carrier features a combination of simplicity and superior functionality, setting a new standard for
concealable carrier design by providing maximum protection, comfort and durability. Sleek and clean, the Stealth builds
upon Angel Armor’s patented design features in a covert package with minimal printing. Market-leading weight distribution
allows the Stealth to comfortably be worn with or without Truth SNAP rifle plates, added for all-day rifle protection. Stealth
– the highest level of protection in our lowest profile fit.
Body armor
system
RISE UTILITY CARRIER PRODUCT OVERVIEW
7
BVP APPLICATION GUIDE
970 235 2961 sales@angelarmor.com angelarmor.com

WORN IN CONJUNCTION WITH RISE LEVEL IIIA STANDARD
AND PREMIUM ARMOR PACKAGES
CPL Model Designation: AAP301.1 ICW AAP3A03
CPL Model Designation: AAP301.1 ICW AAS3A01
NIJ STANDARD 0115.00 STAB RESISTANCE SPIKE LEVEL 3
SPECIAL THREAT PROTECTION
• 7.62x51mm M80 Ball NATO FMJ Steel Jacket @ 2780 fps
(847 m/s)
• 7.62x39mm MSC Type 56 @ 2400 fps (732 m/s)
• 5.56mm M193 @3250 fps (990 m/s)
THICKNESS: 0.62”  •  15.7mm
AREAL DENSITY: 3.02 lb/ft² • 1.47 kg/m²
SIZES & WEIGHTS:
• 7 X 9” – Full Size Cut • 1.33 lbs. (0.60kg)
• 8 x 10” – Full Size Cut • 1.70 lbs. (0.77kg)
• 8 x 10” – Shooter’s Cut • 1.46 lbs. (0.66kg)
• 9 x 11” – Full Size Cut • 2.11 lbs. (0.96kg)
• 9 x 11” – Shooter’s Cut • 1.83 lbs. (0.83kg)
• 10 x 12” – Full Size Cut • 2.57 lbs. (1.17kg)
• 10 x 12” – Shooter’s  Cut • 2.26 lbs. (1.03kg)
15
PREMIUM
®
PROTECTION AT A HIGHER LEVEL®
GROUNDBREAKING
Thinnest, lightest, certified plate
on the market
Advanced handgun, rifle, stab and
special threat protection exceed
NIJ standards
Multi-round capable plates
exceed NIJ standards
TOUGH & SLEEK
Rugged, durable and ready
for any environment
Refined aesthetic finish
Proprietary multi-curve
design
Patented magnetic SNAP
system provides tiered threat
protection – armor up or down
Variety of sizes and cuts
available, ranging from 5X8” to
10x12”
Designed to be used in
conjunction with RISE or other
soft body armor vests
CUSTOMIZABLE
A N G E L A R M O R . C O M + 1  9 7 0  2 3 5  2 9 6 1
4557 Denrose Ct
Fort Collins, CO 80524
©2025 Angel Armor, LLC.
All rights reserved.
Angel Armor exists to protect and preserve
the pursuit of life, liberty and happiness for law
enforcement and their families.
TRUTH SNAP Ultra Bid Sales Sheet Feb 2025
TRUTH SNAP
MODULAR BALLISTIC DEFENSE
308
308 Ultra
.308 + Spike level 3
CERTIFIED TO NIJ STANDARD 0101.06 (LEVEL III) WHEN
WORN IN CONJUNCTION WITH RISE LEVEL IIIA
ULTRA PREMIUM ARMOR PACKAGE
CPL Model Designation: AAU301 ICW, RISE, Ultra, Premium, Male IIIA
NIJ STANDARD 0115.00 STAB RESISTANCE SPIKE LEVEL 3
SPECIAL THREAT PROTECTION
• 7.62x51mm M80 Ball NATO FMJ Steel Jacket @ 2780 fps
(847 m/s)
• 7.62x39mm MSC Type 56 @ 2400 fps (732 m/s)
• 5.56mm M193 @3250 fps (990 m/s)